
 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
Breakfast: $1.55
Reduced: $0.30

Extra Entree: $1.25
Extra Milk: $0.40

Adult/Visitor: $2.65 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

1% White and fat-free chocolate milk available daily 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

 
100% Fruit Juice

Fruit
Milk 

HJT1 School District
 November 2025 

Breakfast Menu 
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11 
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12 

19 

26 
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13 

20 

27 

7 

14 

21 

28 

No School 

Mini Cinnis
Choice of Cereal

Mini Cinnis
Choice of Cereal

Mini Cinnis
Choice of Cereal

Pop Tart (2 Pack)
Choice of Cereal 

Pop Tart (2 Pack)
Choice of Cereal 

 
Pop Tart (2 Pack)
Choice of Cereal 

 
Pop Tart (2 Pack)
Choice of Cereal 

No School

Mini Bagels 
Choice of Cereal

Mini Bagels 
Choice of Cereal

Mini Bagels
Choice of Cereal

No School

Banana Bread
Choice of Cereal 

Banana Bread 
Choice of Cereal 

Banana Bread 
Choice of Cereal 

No School

WG Donut
Choice of Cereal

WG Donut
Choice of Cereal

WG Donut
Choice of Cereal

17 

24 

18

25

Questions? Contact Foodservice 262-673-8048 Menu subject to change.This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 


